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AEG 321 Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture (1 + 1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart BPart A (10)

(50)(25)(50) (25)

8.7587.5044.0022.0022.0043.50AISHWARYA VEERANNA BASAPURALC 80011

8.3583.5040.0020.0020.0043.50AJAYKALC 80022

8.8088.0044.0022.0022.0044.00AMBIKA R MADIWALARALC 80033

8.7087.0043.5022.5021.0043.50ANJALI MALC 80044

8.9089.0045.0023.0022.0044.00ANKITA SINGHALC 80055

8.9089.0045.0023.0022.0044.00ANUSHA TALC 80066

8.7087.0044.0022.0022.0043.00ANUSHA YKALC 80077

8.5085.0042.0021.0021.0043.00APOORVA K SALC 80088

8.8588.5045.0023.0022.0043.50AWANI KUMARIALC 80099

8.9545.00 89.5023.0022.0044.50BALAJICS10 ALC 8010
9.0590.5045.0023.0022.0045.50BALAJI VALC 801111
8.5085.0041.0021.0020.0044.00BHARATH B SALC 801212

8.8588.5023.00 45.0022.0043.50BHAVYASHREE B AALC 801313
8.9589.5045.5023.5022.0044.00BRUNDA GAALC 801414
9.0090.0045.0023.0022.0045.00CHAITRA RALC 801515

8.7087.0043.0022.0021.0044.00CHANDRAKANTH T SALC 801616
8.6586.5043.0022.0021.0043.50CHETAN SURESH NAIKALC 801717

8.8588.5044.0022.0022.0044.50CHETHANA G KALC 801818
9.0090.0044.0022.0022.0046.00ALC 8020 DILEEP T R19
8.9589.5045.0023.0022.0044.50DIVYASREE J PALC 802120
8.9389.2545.0023.0022.0044.25GAGANA GALC 802221
8.6886.7544.0022.0022.0042.75GANESH HNALC 802322
8.8588.5044.0022.0022.0044.50GIRISHT23 ALC 8024
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ALC 8025 45.0024 GOKANA HEMALATHA 45.00 22.00 23.00 90.00 9.00

25 ALC 8026 GURU 44.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.00 8.80

26 ALC 8027 HARISH AMATHE 44.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.00 8.80

ALC 8028 HEMAMALINI C 44.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 86.50 8.6527

23.00 23.00 46.00 90.00 9.0028 ALC 8029 HEMANTH J R 44.00

23.00 45.00 89.25 8.93ALC 8030 HEMAVATHI K 44.25 22.0029

46.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 90.00 9.0030 ALC 8031 JADDA PAVANI PRIYA

22.00 22.50 44.50 88.50 8.85ALC 8032 JANAGAMA CHANDANA 44.0031

21.00 21.50 42.50 86.50 8.65JAYANTH M 44.0032 ALC 8033

43.00 8.7544.50 21.00 22.00 87.5033 ALC 8034 JYOTI SAVADI

44.50 88.50 8.85KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU 44.00 22.00 22.5034 ALC 8035

9.1022.00 23.00 45.00 91.00ALC 8036 KISHORKM 46.0035

44.50 88.50 8.8544.00 22.00 22.50ALC 8037 LAKSHMI36

8.9022.00 23.00 45.00 89.0044.00ALC 8038 LIKHITH S37

9.0022.00 22.50 44.50 90.0045.50ALC 8039 MADHUSUDHAN M38

83.00 8.3020.00 20.00 40.0043.00ALC 8040 MAHANTESHA B39

88.00 8.8021.00 22.50 43.50MAMIDIPALLI HADASSAH 44.50ALC 804140

45.00 88.00 8.8043.00 22.00 23.00MANJUNATH H R41 ALC 8042

8.9545.00 89.5044.50 22.00 23.00MANJUNATHAALC 804342

8.7822.00 44.00 87.7543.75 22.00MANOHARA D R43 ALC 8044

86.50 8.6522.50 43.50MOHAMMAD TOUSIF AALAM 43.00 21.0044 ALC 8045

21.50 42.50 87.00 8.7044.50 21.00MONIKA D45 ALC 8046

91.00 9.1022.00 23.00 45.0046.00ALC 8047 MOUNESH46

44.00 88.00 8.8022.00 22.00MURAGESH M HIREMATH 44.0047 ALC 8048

88.00 8.8022.00 22.00 44.0044.00ALC 8049 NAGESH D48

88.00 8.8022.00 22.00 44.00NAMITHA MARIA SEBASTIAN 44.0049 ALC 8050

44.00 88.00 8.8022.00 22.0044.00NANDINI K50 ALC 8051

86.50 8.6522.50 43.5043.00 21.00NENAVATH HANUMANTHUALC 805251

87.50 8.7522.00 44.0043.50 22.00NITESHKUMAR D RATHODALC 805352

87.50 8.7522.00 44.0043.50 22.00ALC 8054 NIVEDHAP53

45.00 89.00 8.9023.0044.00 22.00PARISHI SAXENA54 ALC 8055

89.50 8.9523.00 45.0044.50 22.00PATAN RUKSARALC 805655

88.50 8.8522.00 44.0044.50 22.00PA VAN KALYAN K V56 ALC 8057
-
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8.8544.00 88.5022.0022.0044.50PAVAN KUMAR G SALC 805857

87.50 8.7544.0022.0022.0043.50POOJA S PAGADAVARALC 805958

88.50 8.8544.0022.0022.0044.50PRAJWAL C SALC 806059

8.7887.7544.0022.0022.0043.75PRATHAP J KALC 806160

87.50 8.7544.0022.0022.0043.50PRAVEEN KUMAR GOWDA N MALC 806261

8.7087.0022.00 43.0021.0044.00PUNEETH CYALC 806362

8.7587.5043.0022.0021.0044.50RAHUL KUMAR ROYALC 806463

8.8088.0044.5022.5022.0043.50RAKESH NAIK S RALC 806564

9.0090.0044.0022.0022.0046.00RAMESHALC 806665

8.9589.5045.0023.0022.0044.50S HARSHITHAALC 806766

8.7387.2544.0022.0022.0043.25S SANTHOSHALC 806867

88.50 8.8545.0023.0022.0043.50SAHANA K SALC 807068

8.8088.0045.0023.0022.0043.00ALC 8071 SAMEER D69
8.7587.5044.0022.0022.0043.50ALC 8072 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU70

90.50 9.0545.0023.0022.0045.50SARIKAAALC 807371

8.9089.0045.0023.0022.0044.00SHRAVANTHI VALC 807472

8.8588.5044.5022.5022.0044.00SHUBHAJ KALC 807573

8.9589.5045.0023.0022.0044.50SIDDESH G RALC 807674

8.8588.5044.5022.5022.0044.00SRIDHAR KALC 807775

8.8088.0042.5021.5021.0045.50SRINIVAS B YALC 807876

8.7587.5044.5022.5022.0043.00SUCHITHRAPALC 807977
8.9089.0044.5022.5022.0044.50SUKESH MALLIKALC 808078

8.8588.5044.0022.0022.0044.50SUNDARMURTI BADIGERALC 808179

8.9589.5046.0023.0023.0043.50SUNIL KUMARALC 808280

8.8588.5045.0023.0022.0043.50SUSHMITA P KOTABALALC 808381

8.6586.5043.0022.0021.0043.50TEJASWI AKULAALC 808482

8.8588.5044.0022.0022.0044.50THANUSHREE G RALC 808583
8.8088.0042.5021.5021.0045.50THURUPUNATI HARIKAALC 808684
9.1091.0045.5023.5022.0045.50VANDANA GVALC 808785
8.7887.7543.2522.2521.0044.50VANITHAN BALC 808886

87.50 8.7544.0022.0022.0043.50VARSHA ANANDALC 808987
8.7087.0042.5021.5021.0044.50VARUNGOWDA VALC 809088
8.7587.5044.0022.0022.0043.50VIDYASHREE GALC 809189
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8.8588.5044.5022.5022.0044.00VIJAYAKUMARA M CALC 809290

8.8588.5044.5022.5022.0044.00VINAY SALC 809391

8.9589.5044.0022.0022.0045.50VINAYAK P HOSALLIALC 809492

8.9089.0044.0022.0022.0045.00VISHAL N NAIKALC 809593

8.8044.00 88.0022.0022.0044.00VISHNU UNNIKRISHNANALC 809694

8.7587.5044.0022.0022.0043.50VIVEK BALC 809795
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